RELATORIO FAIXA ETARIA

Descrigcao Faixa

Masculino de 4 até 4 anos

Coloc. Num.
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729

660

649

657

403

137
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643

651

639

648

662

363

656

650

174

55

87

48

170

655

162

171

641

Nome

DANIEL AGUIAR F SANTOS

BERNARDO LOUZANO MOCO

THIAGO SANTANA BATISTA OLIVEIRA

PIETRO NUNES MATIAS

DAVI SANTOS CRUZ

HENRI CALUDE ALVES FISH

NOVAK NICOLAI SALGADO GOLESKY

MIKAEL DE MATTOS MOURA OLIVEIRA

JOAO PEDRO DO VALLE PORTO DE
OLIVEIRA

JOAO GUILHERME DOS SANTOS MACHADO

MARTINS
YAGO MATHIAS DINIZ SANTOS

GUSTAVO ADEDAPO GARCIA DOSUNMU

BERNARDO DA SILVA PEREIRA
LUCAS GAMA DE MOURA

LUCA FERREIRA NOGUEIRA

MATEUS TEIXEIRA GUIZARRA
MATHEUS RANGEL DE PINHO
GUSTAVO MACHADO TOME RAPOSO
LUCAS SCHEUKEL DA PAIXAO ROMEU
GUILHERME ALBUQUERQUE OBLIGAR
CAIQUE CORREA CARVALHO

DAVI SOUZA DA SILVEIRA CAMARGO
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE SOUZA MACIEL

GABRIEL FERREIRA PINTO

ldd.

Equipe
THEME
CEFAN
ELETROBRAS / SPEED

Tempo

00:00:06.72
7

00:00:07.96
9

00:00:08.10
9

00:00:09.72
7

00:00:10.62
2

00:00:10.72
1

00:00:11.19
8

00:00:11.23
7

00:00:11.39
7

00:00:11.65
1

00:00:11.86
0

00:00:11.88
5

00:00:11.90
7

MEUS PIMPOLHOS - NICK  00:00:11.97

COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

CAIXA

SPIRIDON

CAIXA

COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

FOCA

7

00:00:11.99
3

00:00:12.24
5

00:00:12.30
9

00:00:12.31
1

00:00:12.35
3

00:00:12.69
3

00:00:12.70
3

00:00:12.77
5

00:00:13.60
6

00:00:13.63
4
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a7

653

335

164

26

658

661

361

637

163

167

31

329

165

65

642

175

362

172

640

54

173

646

647

HENRIQUE ALVES MARTINS ABRUNHOSA
LUCAS DA COSTA HOLANDA VICTORIO
DAVID LUCAS BROLHIATO DE CARVALHO
S. DO NACIMENTO

JOSE PEDRO GUEDES

FREDERICO BRANDAO CORRADO
PEDRO LUCAS PACIENCIA DE OLIVEIRA
CARDOSO

CAUA CAVALLIERI VASQUEZ

ADRIANO RODRIGUES MARTINS DOS
SANTOS

DAVI DE CARVALHO GUIMARAES

ENZO BASILIO FERNANDES DOS SANTOS
LUCAS KLOSS QUEIROZ

VALENTINA LEITE DA SILVA REGO
MIGUEL DUFFLIS BUARQUE

LUCAS AVILA MENEZES MACEDO

RAUL NASCIMENTO MEIRA SAMPAIO
MIGUEL CARVALHO SIQUEIRA

PEDRO GOULART DOMINGUES
GUSTAVO MAURI CORTELETTI DE COUTO
REIS

MIGUEL GALVAO DOS SANTOS
LEONARDO FERREIRA LEIRIA DA SILVA
LUCCA LIMA DE CARVALHO

GUSTAVO SALIM PAZ SIQUEIRA

KAUA AMERICO DA SILVA

COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

PAPEM

TRICOLOR DE CORAGCAO

FAMILIA RODRIGUES

COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

EQUIPE DINOSSAUROS

COLEGIO MARTINS
PESCADOR

GAP-RJ (AERONAUTICA)

00:00:13.71
3

00:00:13.72
6

00:00:13.81
6

00:00:13.82
4

00:00:14.12
9

00:00:14.43
9

00:00:14.48
0

00:00:14.62
1

00:00:14.68
7

00:00:14.74
3

00:00:14.76
2

00:00:14.82
1

00:00:14.83
9

00:00:15.02
9

00:00:15.52
6

00:00:15.58
0

00:00:15.82
0

00:00:16.29
0

00:00:17.09
5

00:00:17.50
1

00:00:17.81
1

00:00:30.03
6

00:00:45.40
0
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